CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Slade For The East Side
Office sought or held by candidate City Council, Ward 7
or purpose of political committee:
Type of Organization: X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report 2 week pre-election
2 week pre-primary X January report
8 week pre-election Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Period of time covered by report: From Dec. 14, 2014 to Dec. 31, 2014

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS + = 850.00
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED + = 20.00
EXPENDITURES 2017.49 , 1955.77 -  3973.26

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50 in the
aggregate. Itemization must provide date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. An itemized list of
all expenditures must also be provided. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount.

Contributions under $50

Contributions equal to/greater than $50

Expenditures 2017.49

Current Account Balance $ 7126.74

List the name and address of all depositories

holding this committee’s deposits Ideal Credit Union 1725 Robert St. West St. Paul, MN 55118
Signature: Fatima Moore Date:  1-26-15
Printed Name: Fatima Moore Email: fatima.a.moore@gmail.com
Address: 336 Maple St. Saint Paul, MN 55106 Phone: 612-309-1635

Revised 6/2013
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Date

12/17/2014
12/18/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/25/2014
12/29/2014

Total expenditures

Total Deposits
Total Expenditures

Current Balance

Purpose

Campaign Lit
Van Database
Lit Printing
Campaign Training
Campaign Training
Payroll

Expenditures

Business/Individual

WPCH
MN DFL
Impact Printing
Camp Wellstone
Camp Wellstone
Mona Langston

Amount

-$13.00
-$300.00
-$204.49
-$150.00
-$150.00

-$1,200.00

-$2,017.49

$0.00
$2,017.49

$7,126.74





