CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name:	Slade For	The East	Side	
Office sought or held by ca or purpose of political com		City Coun	icil, Ward 7	
Type of Organization:	X Candidate C	ommittee _	Political (<i>I</i>	Action) Committee
	Initial repor 2 week pre- 8 week pre-	primary election	X January re	ort (closes committee account –
Period of time covered by	report: From De	c. 14, 2014	to Dec. 31, 20	014
	SUM	MARY STATEM	IENT TO DATE	
		Total for this Report	Total From Previous Report	Total To t Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS			+	= 850.00
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTION		+:	=20.00	
EXPENDITURES		2017.49	+_1955.77	= 3973.26
Use a separate sheet to itemize	all contributions ma ovide date, name, ad	de by an individua dress, employer o	r occupation if self-em	e equal or greater than \$50 in the ployed, and amount. An itemized list of
Contributions equal to/gre	eater than \$50			
Expenditures		2017.4	9	
Current Account Balance	:	\$ 7126.7	<u>'4</u>	
List the name and address holding this committee's c	•		Union 1725 Robe	ert St. West St. Paul, MN 55118
Signature:	Fatima I	Moore		Date:1-26-15
Printed Name:F				ma.a.moore@gmail.com
Address:336 Ma	ple St. Saint Pa	aul, MN 5510	6 Phone: _	612-309-1635

Expenditures

Date	Purpose	Business/Individual	Amount
12/17/2014	Campaign Lit	WPCH	-\$13.00
12/18/2014	Van Database	MN DFL	-\$300.00
12/24/2014	Lit Printing	Impact Printing	-\$204.49
12/24/2014	Campaign Training	Camp Wellstone	-\$150.00
12/25/2014	Campaign Training	Camp Wellstone	-\$150.00
12/29/2014	Payroll	Mona Langston	-\$1,200.00
Total expenditures			-\$2,017.49
Total Deposits			\$0.00
Total Expenditures			\$2,017.49
Current Balance			\$7,126.74